UMSL Alumni

University of Missouri-St. Louis

Distinguished Alumni Award Past Recipients

Name

Deborah Douglas
James T. Hurley
Thomas M. Mayer
Deborah J. Patterson
Vincent C. Schoemehl, Jr.
Evelyn H. Klotz

Sally A. Lubeck

Neil R. Molloy
Raymond F. Novak
Randy C. Sanderson
Fred M. Borchardt
Chris W. Brown

Marie Casey

Kaye H. Steinmetz
Cecil G. Wood

Eric K. Banks

Marty Hendin

Kathy Koch
Jacqueline T. McGee
Steven O. Swyers
Carol Caruthers

Jack Conners

James D. Dixon |I
John R. Hancock
Harold R. Messler

Paul Free

Joan Kelly Horn

Linda M. Kralina

Anne C. Ream
Dietfrich L Smith
Edward B. Case

Mary Schillinger Gillespie
Julie Iwersen-Neimann
Rev. Buck Jones
George Lipsitz

Sheila Lumpe

Bradley Toben

Linda K. Grossglauser
Anne R. Kenney
Daniel J. Lauer
Brenda Loftin

Wynn A. Miller

Harry W. Orf

Kirk A. Richter

Hubert H. Hoosman, Jr.
Spiro Karagiannis
Alfred H. Kerth Il
Salvatore J. LaMartina
Charlotte K. Martin
Stephanie S. McCutcheon
Denis M. Reagan
Mary V. Renick

Degree/Year
BSBA 1973
BSEd 1969, MEd 1971, EAD 1981
BSBA 1968
MA Political Science 1976
BA History 1972
BS Administration of Justice1977
EdD 1984
BSEd 1974 & BGS 1986
BS Chemistry 1968
BSBA 1977
BSBA 1972
BSEd 1978 & MS Biological Science 1987
BA Polifical Science 1978
BGS 1986
MBA 1980
BSBA 1977
BA History 1970
BSEd 1972
BA Political Science 1977
BSBA 1973
MBA 1983
BA Education 1970
Doctor of Education 1988
BA Polifical Science 1986
BS Chemistry 1970
BSBA 1979
BA Political Science 1973 & MA Pol. Sci. 1975
BS Education 1970
Doctor of Optometry 1984
BS Administration of Justice 1990
BSBA 1974
BSBA 1969, MBA 1971
MBA 1977
MA Political Science 1987
MA History 1975
MA Political 1990
MA Political Science 1974
BS Nursing 1988
MA History 1976
BSBA 1983
Bachelor of General Studies 1980
MEd 1980 & Ed.D. 1990
BS Chemistry 1971
BS Business 1968
BS Administration of Justice 1979
MA History 1974
BA Economics 1975
BSBA 1978
MS Biology 1988
BSBA 1973
BSBA 1974
BA Political Science 1979, MA Pol. Sci. 1983

Year Awarded
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
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Pamela C. Stanfield
John M. Althoff
Margaret R. Dolan
Joseph T. Farrell
Malaika B Horne
Barry D. Kaufman
Reagan C. Kenyon
Raymond Massey
John R. Oldani
David B. Seibel
Tom M. Teschner
Anita Wray

Keith F. Cooper
Katharine T. Corbett
Frank J. Cusumano
Jeri A. Levesque
Thomas J. Minogue
Michelle C. Schiller-Baker
Helen J. Sherman
David L. Shores

Rev. Robert K. Buckner, Sr.

Dennis McCarthy

Rex Newcomb
Joseph T. Porter, Jr.
Steven A. Rutledge
Robert Spencer
Janice Peanick Taylor
Judith Wanko

Lee Ann Barrett
Warner L. Baxter

Jere |. Hochman
Sarapage McCorkle
Thomas W. Santel
Williom B. Thesing
Muneer M. Al-Maskery
Gloria P. Metzger
Kathleen T. Osborn
Karen B. Rosen
Sandra A. VanTrease
Chris L. Wright
Douglas A. Bouldin

L. Kent Harrington
Thomas R. Hoerr
Lawrence W. Ramsey
Dawn L. Shiang

Jack F. Sieber

Khatib A. Waheed
Joyce F. Blackwell
Douglas Nuelle
Steven F. Schankman
Lois B. Schoemenhl
Susan S. Stepleton

Degree/Year
MEd 1979, Doctor of Education 1988
BSBA 1983
BS Education 1975
BS Education 1975
BA Sociology 1973
BA Political Science 1972
BA History 1969, M.Ed. 1973
BA Political Science 1971
MEd 1975, Doctor of Education 1987
Doctor of Optometry 1987
BSBA 1979
BSBA 1976
BSBA 1984
MA History 1977
BA Communication 1984
EdD 1989
BA Economics 1976
BA Political Science 1981
MEd 1971, Doctor of Education 1989
MS Biology 1995
BA Speech Communication 1977
BA Mathematics 1968
Doctor of Optometry 1984
BSBA Accounting 1976
BS Physics 1978
BA Mathematics 1972
BS Nursing 1983
Bachelor of Social Work 1991
Doctor of Optometry 1985
BSBA 1983
BA English 1974 & MEd 1978
MA Economics 1971 & EdD 1987
MBA 1987
BA English 1969
MA Econ. 1987, MA Pol. Sci. & PhD Pol. Sci. 1992
Barnes Hospital School of Nursing Diploma 1958
BS Education 1970, MEd 1974
Doctor of Optometry 1984
Business Administration 1982
MEd 1982
BS Nursing 1997 & M.S. Nursing 1998
OD 1988, MS Optometry 1997, PhD Optometry 2004
MEd 1973
BS Physics 1968
BS Chemistry 1983, PhD Chem. 1988
BSBA 1967
MEd 1993
MBA 1983
BS Chemistry 1969
BGS 1991
BA English 1967
MBA 1977

Year Awarded
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Kim Gorman

Susan Noaker
Janice Nunnelee
Oftto F. Sankey
Clint Zweifel
Sanford A. Asher
Floyd Crues
Michael W. Jones
Linda L. Lindsey
Ellen L. Weiss
Patricia A. Ford
Gary Kamerman
Cranston J. Mitchell
Joseph M. Vodgl
Anita T. Yeckel
Jeffrey S. Arnett
Linda Brown Reed
Rollo A. Dilworth
Peter G. Schick
Jeffrey S. Smith
David A. Balota
Rex Carter

Jerry Evensky
Martin M. Mlynczak
Margaret G. O'Dell
Paul DeGregorio
Art J. McCoy I

Jan Prokop

Christina M. Sorenson

Jeanne Zack
Mark E. Bardgett
Roberta L. Farrell
Sharon D. Fiehler
Beth Fitzgerald
George Paz

Cheryle Dyle-Palmer

Norman L. Eaker
Charles E. Hoffman
Harry K. Ratliff

Don C. Winter

Marianne Bergamini

Audrey Katcher
Myles Kelly
John Nations
Susan Sander

Terrance J. Eimendorf
Col. Daniel W. Isom Il
Dr. Randi L'Hommedieu

Judith Marth
Steven Sullivan

Hon. Frederick R Buckles
Nicole Colbert-Botchway

Degree/Year
BA Chemistry 1993

MA Psychology 1988, Ph.D. Clinical Psych. 1993
BS Nursing 1989, Doctorate of Nursing 1999

BS Physics 1973

BA Political Science 1997, M.B.A. 2001

BA Chemistry 1971
MEd Administration 1986
BS Education 1976
BA Sociology 1969
Doctor of Optometry 1992
BA History 1974
BS Physics 1976
BS Secondary Education 1973
BS Education 1973
BA Political Science 1996
MEd ElementaryEducation 1992
BA English 1976
MEd - Secondary Education 1994
BS Management 1976
BSBA 1967
BA Psychology 1976
BSBA 1989
MEd 1973 & MA Economics 1979
BS Physics 1981
BA History 1976
BS Political Science 1992
MEd 1999, PhD Education 2002
Bachelor of Music 1975
Doctor of Optometry 1985

Nursing Diploma 1980, PhD Nursing 2008
BA Psychology 1986, MA Psychology 1989, PhD Experimenal P

BS Chemistry 1975
MBA 1984

BS Elem. Education 1977, BS Early Childhood Education 1977

BS Business Administration 1982

BA Sociology 1974 & MA Sociology 1976

BS Business Administration 1977

BS Business Administration 1974 & MBA 1976

BS Business Administration 1972
BS Physics 1977, M.S. Physics 1980
BSN 1987
BS Accounting 1990
BSBA 1984
BSPA 1985
BSED, Secondary Education 1970
BS Accounting 1986; MBA 1995

BS 1994; MA1994; PhD, 2008- Criminology & Criminal Justice

BM Music Education 1974
BS Business Administration 1975
BS Accounting 1981, MBA 1994

BA Polifical Science, 1968

MBA 2001

Year Awarded
2003
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2003
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2004
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Name

Gordon S. Heddell
Opal M. Jones
Grayling O. Tobias
Kathleen Boyd-Fenger
Barbara Willis Brown
Bobby Norfolk

Claire M. Schenk
William R. Shiang

Judy L. Burns
Cassandra F. Kaufman
Julie Nash

Maftthew D. Shank
Andrew J. Theising
Patricia J. Amick
Joseph A. Bergfeld
Sharonica L. Hardin-Bartley
Robby Wahby
Gary S. Jacob
Sandra D. Marks
Brian M. Owens
Joseph A. Stieven
Rita R. Swiener

Ken Cella

Michael Finkes

Tori Gillespie

Gwen Moore

Mary Suiter

Sara E. Foster
Patrick H. Gadell
Orvin T. Kimbrough
Thomas L. Migneron
Gary Morse

James Brennan
Stan Freerks

Terry Freerks
Stephan Kolodziej
Elizabeth Petersen
Melanie Adams
Rajiv Banavali
Jennifer Cobbina
Patricia Hendrickson
Amy Hunter
Shawntelle Fisher
Steve Hamilton

Dr. Richard "“Dick” Jung
Dr. Dawn King
Marcella Manjarrez
Petra Baker
Joseph C. Blanner
Gloria Carter-Hicks
Kevin Killeen

Mary McMurtrey

Degree/Year
BA Political Science 1971
BSBA Organizational Behavior 2000
BS Ed Secondary Education 1980
PhD Education 2012
BA Chemistry 1984; OD Optometry 1988
BGS General Studies 2003
BA Psychology 1977
BA Chemistry 1984, PhD. Chemistry 1989
BS Accounting 1979
MSW 2005
MSN 2005
PhD Psychology 1988, M.A.,Psychology 1986
PhD Political Science 1997, MA 1996 BA1990
BS Physics 1974
BA Political Science 1979
PhD Education 2014
MPPA 1998, BSBA Organizational Behavior 1989
BS Chemistry 1969
BSBA Marketing 1981
BM Music Performance 2008
BSBA Finance 1982, MBA 1985
BA Psychology 1970
BSBA Marketing 1993
BS Chemistry 1973, M.S. Chemistry 1978
BS Mechanical Engineering 2007
BA Sociology 1969
BS Economics 1985, PhD Education 2007
BA Communications 1983
BA Political Science 1973
MBA 2002
BSBA Accounting 1982
MA Psychology 1983, PhD Psychology 1984
BS Business Administration1974
MBA Finance 1992
BA History 1977, Master’'s Education 1979
BS Chemistry 1987, PhD 1992
BS Biology 1980, MEd 1996
PhD Education 2014
PhD Organic Chemistry 1985

M.A. 2006, PhD 2009 Criminology and Criminal Justice

BNP 2018
BA 1994 English
BS. BES, 2016
BSBA 1977
BA 1971
MS 2012, PhD 2015
BS 1998
MEd 2003, EdS 2008
BS 1998
BS 1977
BA 1982
MPPA 2006

Year Awarded
2013
2013
2013
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2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
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2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
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